
Seviqc 2025: TICKETS ISSUED AND ATTENDANCE RECORDED REPORT updated: 23:55

I. TICKETS ISSUED

By customer residence
Total LJU 1000 2000 3000 4000 5000 6000 8000 9000 Abroad NN YES NO

8.8.2025, Celje, City cafe, chat, Fortepiano Ensemble 37 6 19 1 6 1 0 0 0 0 4 0 4 33
8.8.2025, Celje, Narodni dom, concert, Fortepiano Ensemble 182 44 30 7 91 1 0 0 4 0 5 0 68 114
9.8.2025, Celje, Kavarna Oaza, chat, Schola Romana Ensemble 32 9 2 1 17 1 0 0 2 0 0 0 12 20
9.8.2025, Celje, Cathedral Church of St. Danijel, concert, Schola Romana Ensemble103 24 8 1 67 1 0 0 2 0 0 0 54 49
10.8.2025, Dolenjske Toplice, KKC, chat, Jorge Jiménez 7 2 0 1 1 1 0 0 2 0 0 0 1 6
10.8.2025, Soteska, Devil's Tower, concert, Jorge Jiménez 35 12 3 1 3 3 0 0 12 0 1 0 5 30
11.8.2025, Stranje, Rectory, chat, Izidor Erazem Grafenauer 22 6 10 1 4 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 20
11.8.2025, Stranje, The parish church of St. Benedict, concert, Izidor Erazem Grafenauer48 20 12 5 10 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 8 40
13.8.2025, Celje, Music School, concert, Messa di Voce 46 1 8 0 28 3 0 0 6 0 0 0 18 28
13.8.2025, Celje, Kavarna Oaza, chat, Messa di Voce 14 1 2 0 8 1 0 0 2 0 0 0 4 10
16.8.2025, Benedikt, Rectory 13 1 0 0 6 0 0 0 0 6 0 0 0 13
16.8.2025, Benedikt, Branch church of St. Three Kings 35 13 5 0 10 0 1 0 0 6 0 0 0 35
17.8.2025, Celje, City cafe, chat, Bach Collegium Barcelona 15 1 0 3 10 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 13
17.8.2025, Celje, Old Counts’ Mansion, concert, Bach Collegium Barcelona73 3 7 5 57 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 31 42
18.8.2025, Celje, City Café, chat, Capella Helvetica 15 3 0 1 9 1 0 0 1 0 0 0 3 12
18.8.2025, Celje, Princely Palace, concert, Capella Helvetica 65 20 4 1 34 3 0 0 3 0 0 0 18 47
19.8.2025, Bogenšperk Castle, chat, Tacet Ensemble 12 3 2 2 2 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 10
19.8.2025, Bogenšperk Castle, concert, Tacet Ensemble 50 16 20 2 7 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 5 45
20.8.2025, Celje, Kavarna Oaza, chat, Eva Dolinšek & Anja Mejač12 1 0 1 7 1 0 0 2 0 0 0 3 9
20.8.2025, Celje, Glasbena šola, concert, Eva Dolinšek and Anja Mejač24 3 0 1 17 1 0 0 2 0 0 0 13 11
21.8.2025, Celje, City cafe, chat, Tres pájaros 9 0 0 1 7 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 6
21.8.2025, Celje, Old Counts’ Mansion, concert, Tres pájaros 45 7 5 1 29 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 23 22
22.8.2025, Celje, City Café, chat, Il Terzo Suono 14 2 0 1 8 1 0 0 2 0 0 0 2 12
22.8.2025, Celje, Narodni dom, concert, Il Terzo Suono 102 20 14 1 62 3 0 0 2 0 0 0 53 49
Total 1010 218 151 38 500 38 1 0 42 12 10 0 334 676

100% 21,6% 15,0% 3,8% 49,5% 3,8% 0,1% 0,0% 4,2% 1,2% 1,0% 0,0% 33,1% 66,9%

By ticket type

Total Basic 
price

KPFD Family 
(1)

Bring Special 
price

Družin
a (+)

Promot
ions

Donor Guest Press Free 
entry

8.8.2025, Celje, City cafe, chat, Fortepiano Ensemble 37 1 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 35
8.8.2025, Celje, Narodni dom, concert, Fortepiano Ensemble 182 3 11 2 6 35 4 5 2 114 0 0
9.8.2025, Celje, Kavarna Oaza, chat, Schola Romana Ensemble 32 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 32
9.8.2025, Celje, Cathedral Church of St. Danijel, concert, Schola Romana Ensemble103 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 103
10.8.2025, Dolenjske Toplice, KKC, chat, Jorge Jiménez 7 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 7
10.8.2025, Soteska, Devil's Tower, concert, Jorge Jiménez 35 15 10 0 4 1 0 0 0 2 3 0
11.8.2025, Stranje, Rectory, chat, Izidor Erazem Grafenauer 22 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 22
11.8.2025, Stranje, The parish church of St. Benedict, concert, Izidor Erazem Grafenauer48 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 48
13.8.2025, Celje, Music School, concert, Messa di Voce 46 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 46
13.8.2025, Celje, Kavarna Oaza, chat, Messa di Voce 14 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 14
16.8.2025, Benedikt, Rectory 13 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 13
16.8.2025, Benedikt, Branch church of St. Three Kings 35 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 35
17.8.2025, Celje, City cafe, chat, Bach Collegium Barcelona 15 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 15
17.8.2025, Celje, Old Counts’ Mansion, concert, Bach Collegium Barcelona 73 6 5 2 4 16 5 2 2 31 0 0
18.8.2025, Celje, City Café, chat, Capella Helvetica 15 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 15
18.8.2025, Celje, Princely Palace, concert, Capella Helvetica 65 6 13 1 10 13 2 2 2 13 3 0
19.8.2025, Bogenšperk Castle, chat, Tacet Ensemble 12 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 10
19.8.2025, Bogenšperk Castle, concert, Tacet Ensemble 50 10 14 2 8 0 4 0 0 10 2 0
20.8.2025, Celje, Kavarna Oaza, chat, Eva Dolinšek & Anja Mejač 12 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 12
20.8.2025, Celje, Glasbena šola, concert, Eva Dolinšek and Anja Mejač 24 3 2 0 3 4 0 0 0 10 2 0
21.8.2025, Celje, City cafe, chat, Tres pájaros 9 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 9
21.8.2025, Celje, Old Counts’ Mansion, concert, Tres pájaros 45 7 9 2 1 5 6 0 0 15 0 0
22.8.2025, Celje, City Café, chat, Il Terzo Suono 14 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 14
22.8.2025, Celje, Narodni dom, concert, Il Terzo Suono 102 6 18 4 12 8 6 6 2 37 3 0
Total 1010 57 82 13 49 82 27 15 8 232 15 430

100% 5,6% 8,1% 1,3% 4,9% 8,1% 2,7% 1,5% 0,8% 23,0% 1,5% 42,6%
Ticket prices
Admission was free to all upbeats and three concerts (9.8, 23.8). The ticket price was the same for all concerts. 
The same ticket price was valid for all concerts, but it differed depending on the time of purchase:

19.12.2024-31.12.2024 10,00 EUR 19.4.2025-27.4.2025 23,00 EUR
1.1.2025-9.1.2025 11,00 EUR 28.4.2025-6.5.2025 24,00 EUR
10.1.2025-18.1.2025 12,00 EUR 7.5.2025-15.5.2025 25,00 EUR
19.1.2025-27.1.2025 13,00 EUR 16.5.2025-24.5.2025 26,00 EUR
28.1.2025-5.2.2025 14,00 EUR 25.5.2025-2.6.2025 27,00 EUR
6.2.2025-14.2.2025 15,00 EUR 3.6.2025-11.6.2025 28,00 EUR
15.2.2025-23.2.2025 16,00 EUR 12.6.2025-20.6.2025 29,00 EUR
24.2.2025-4.3.2025 17,00 EUR 21.6.2025-29.6.2025 30,00 EUR
5.3.2025-13.3.2025 18,00 EUR 30.6.2025-8.7.2025 31,00 EUR
14.3.2025-22.3.2025 19,00 EUR 9.7.2025-17.7.2025 32,00 EUR
23.3.2025-31.3.2025 20,00 EUR 18.7.2025-26.7.2025 33,00 EUR
1.4.2025-9.4.2025 21,00 EUR 27.7.2025-4.8.2025 34,00 EUR
10.4.2025-18.4.2025 22,00 EUR 5.8.2025 + 35,00 EUR

12.10.2025

Postal group residence Local

Tickets issued free of chargePaid tickets
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Ticket issuing dynamics
month of issue Dec Jan Feb Mar Apr May Jun Jul Aug Total
the number of tickets issued 158 100 46 0 0 16 49 319 322 1.010
percentage of tickets issued 15,6% 9,9% 4,6% 0,0% 0,0% 1,6% 4,9% 31,6% 31,9% 100%

All tickets
Paid tickets 283 28,0%
Tickets issued free of charge 297 29,4%
Event with free entry 430 42,6%
Total 1010 100%

Paid tickets

Basic price 57 28,4%
KPFD 82 40,8%
Family (1) 13 6,5%
Bring 49 24,4%
Total 201 100%

Tickets issued free of charge
Družina (+) 27 3,7%
Promotions 15 2,1%
Donor 8 1,1%
Guest 232 31,9%
Press 15 2,1%
Free entry 430 59,1%
Total 727 100%

Average ticket price
Average price of all tickets purchased 9,19 EUR
Average price of all tickets issued 3,12 EUR
Number of purchases 190 (A single purchase may include tickets for multiple events and for multiple visitors)
Average purchase size 5,32 tickets

Abbreviations/terms:
Free entry Event with free entry
Family (1) First ticket of the family package: full ticket price

Family (+) All subsequent tickets of the family package are free
KPFD Festival Lady Friends Club
LJU Ljubljana City
Local A visitor with a residence in the municipality where the event is taking place
Companion Companion of the blind, visually impaired, or movement person
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Seviqc 2025: TICKETS ISSUED AND ATTENDANCE RECORDED REPORT

II. RECORDED VISIT

By visitor residence
Total LJU 1000 2000 3000 4000 5000 6000 8000 9000 Abroad NN YES NO

8.8.2025, Celje, City cafe, chat, Fortepiano Ensemble 31 7 9 2 13 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 9 22
8.8.2025, Celje, Narodni dom, concert, Fortepiano Ensemble 139 38 21 4 71 0 0 0 4 0 1 0 53 86
9.8.2025, Celje, Kavarna Oaza, chat, Schola Romana Ensemble 13 3 0 1 8 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 9
9.8.2025, Celje, Cathedral Church of St. Danijel, concert, Schola Romana Ensemble117 21 8 0 85 1 0 0 2 0 0 0 63 54
10.8.2025, Dolenjske Toplice, KKC, chat, Jorge Jiménez 6 1 1 0 1 1 0 0 2 0 0 0 1 5
10.8.2025, Soteska, Devil's Tower, concert, Jorge Jiménez 30 11 3 1 3 3 0 0 9 0 0 0 5 25
11.8.2025, Stranje, Rectory, chat, Izidor Erazem Grafenauer 13 2 7 0 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 13
11.8.2025, Stranje, The parish church of St. Benedict, concert, Izidor Erazem Grafenauer45 19 12 4 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 6 39
13.8.2025, Celje, Music School, concert, Messa di Voce 41 1 4 0 32 2 0 0 2 0 0 0 22 19
13.8.2025, Celje, Kavarna Oaza, chat, Messa di Voce 9 0 0 0 5 3 0 0 1 0 0 0 2 7
16.8.2025, Benedikt, Rectory 8 1 0 5 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 4
16.8.2025, Benedikt, Branch church of St. Three Kings 42 9 1 21 7 0 1 0 0 3 0 0 17 25
17.8.2025, Celje, City cafe, chat, Bach Collegium Barcelona 12 0 0 2 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 12
17.8.2025, Celje, Old Counts’ Mansion, concert, Bach Collegium Barcelona58 2 3 4 49 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 23 35
18.8.2025, Celje, City Café, chat, Capella Helvetica 9 3 0 0 4 1 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 9
18.8.2025, Celje, Princely Palace, concert, Capella Helvetica 52 15 4 1 28 3 0 0 1 0 0 0 17 35
19.8.2025, Bogenšperk Castle, chat, Tacet Ensemble 7 2 0 1 2 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 7
19.8.2025, Bogenšperk Castle, concert, Tacet Ensemble 42 15 18 2 5 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 6 36
20.8.2025, Celje, Kavarna Oaza, chat, Eva Dolinšek & Anja Mejač4 0 0 0 3 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 1 3
20.8.2025, Celje, Glasbena šola, concert, Eva Dolinšek and Anja Mejač7 2 1 0 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 3
21.8.2025, Celje, City cafe, chat, Tres pájaros 3 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 3
21.8.2025, Celje, Old Counts’ Mansion, concert, Tres pájaros 35 7 5 1 19 2 0 0 1 0 0 0 16 19
22.8.2025, Celje, City Café, chat, Il Terzo Suono 6 1 0 0 4 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 6
22.8.2025, Celje, Narodni dom, concert, Il Terzo Suono 81 16 10 1 49 3 0 0 2 0 0 0 43 38
Total 810 176 107 50 420 25 1 0 27 3 1 0 296 514

100% 21,7% 13,2% 6,2% 51,9% 3,1% 0,1% 0,0% 3,3% 0,4% 0,1% 0,0% 36,5% 63,5%

Number of visitors at concerts 689 156 90 39 362 16 1 0 21 3 1 0 275 414
Number of visitors on upbeats 121 20 17 11 58 9 0 0 6 0 0 0 21 100

810 176 107 50 420 25 1 0 27 3 1 0 296 514

Average visit of concerts 68,9
Average visit of upbeats 12,1

The visit of the upbeat according to the visit of the concert 17,6%
Visitors under the age of 18 33 4,8% (rating according to hostess report)
Visitors with residence outside the municipality of the event 514 63,5%

Events in Celje Total LJU 1000 2000 3000 4000 5000 6000 8000 9000 Abroad NN YES NO
8.8.2025, Celje, City cafe, chat, Fortepiano Ensemble 31 7 9 2 13 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 9 22
8.8.2025, Celje, Narodni dom, concert, Fortepiano Ensemble 139 38 21 4 71 0 0 0 4 0 1 0 53 86
9.8.2025, Celje, Kavarna Oaza, chat, Schola Romana Ensemble 13 3 0 1 8 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 9
9.8.2025, Celje, Cathedral Church of St. Danijel, concert, Schola Romana Ensemble117 21 8 0 85 1 0 0 2 0 0 0 63 54
13.8.2025, Celje, Kavarna Oaza, chat, Messa di Voce 9 0 0 0 5 3 0 0 1 0 0 0 2 7
13.8.2025, Celje, Music School, concert, Messa di Voce 41 1 4 0 32 2 0 0 2 0 0 0 22 19
17.8.2025, Celje, City cafe, chat, Bach Collegium Barcelona 12 0 0 2 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 12
17.8.2025, Celje, Old Counts’ Mansion, concert, Bach Collegium Barcelona58 2 3 4 49 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 23 35
18.8.2025, Celje, City Café, chat, Capella Helvetica 9 3 0 0 4 1 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 9
18.8.2025, Celje, Princely Palace, concert, Capella Helvetica 52 15 4 1 28 3 0 0 1 0 0 0 17 35
20.8.2025, Celje, Kavarna Oaza, chat, Eva Dolinšek & Anja Mejač4 0 0 0 3 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 1 3
20.8.2025, Celje, Glasbena šola, concert, Eva Dolinšek and Anja Mejač7 2 1 0 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 3
21.8.2025, Celje, City cafe, chat, Tres pájaros 3 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 3
21.8.2025, Celje, Old Counts’ Mansion, concert, Tres pájaros 35 7 5 1 19 2 0 0 1 0 0 0 16 19
22.8.2025, Celje, City Café, chat, Il Terzo Suono 6 1 0 0 4 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 6
22.8.2025, Celje, Narodni dom, concert, Il Terzo Suono 81 16 10 1 49 3 0 0 2 0 0 0 43 38
Total 617 116 65 16 386 17 0 0 16 0 1 0 257 360

100% 18,8% 10,5% 2,6% 62,6% 2,8% 0,0% 0,0% 2,6% 0,0% 0,2% 0,0% 41,7% 58,3%
Events outside Celje
10.8.2025, Dolenjske Toplice, KKC, chat, Jorge Jiménez 6 1 1 0 1 1 0 0 2 0 0 0 1 5
10.8.2025, Soteska, Devil's Tower, concert, Jorge Jiménez 30 11 3 1 3 3 0 0 9 0 0 0 5 25
11.8.2025, Stranje, Rectory, chat, Izidor Erazem Grafenauer 13 2 7 0 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 13
11.8.2025, Stranje, The parish church of St. Benedict, concert, Izidor Erazem Grafenauer45 19 12 4 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 6 39
16.8.2025, Benedikt, Rectory 8 1 0 5 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 4
16.8.2025, Benedikt, Branch church of St. Three Kings 42 9 1 21 7 0 1 0 0 3 0 0 17 25
19.8.2025, Bogenšperk Castle, chat, Tacet Ensemble 7 2 0 1 2 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 7
19.8.2025, Bogenšperk Castle, concert, Tacet Ensemble 42 15 18 2 5 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 6 36
Total 193 60 42 34 34 8 1 0 11 3 0 0 39 154

100% 31,1% 21,8% 17,6% 17,6% 4,1% 0,5% 0,0% 5,7% 1,6% 0,0% 0,0% 20,2% 79,8%

Events in Celje 617 116 65 16 386 17 0 0 16 0 1 0 257 360
Events outside Celje 193 60 42 34 34 8 1 0 11 3 0 0 39 154
Total 810 176 107 50 420 25 1 0 27 3 1 0 296 514

100% 21,7% 13,2% 6,2% 51,9% 3,1% 0,1% 0,0% 3,3% 0,4% 0,1% 0,0% 36,5% 63,5%

Postal group residence Local

34,9%
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By ticket type

Total Basic 
price

KPFD Family 
(1)

Bring 0 Family 
(+)

PromotionsDonor Guest Press Busine
ss

Compani
on

Free 
entry

8.8.2025, Celje, City cafe, chat, Fortepiano Ensemble 31 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 31
8.8.2025, Celje, Narodni dom, concert, Fortepiano Ensemble 139 2 11 2 6 28 3 4 2 81 0 0 0 0
9.8.2025, Celje, Kavarna Oaza, chat, Schola Romana Ensemble 13 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 13
9.8.2025, Celje, Cathedral Church of St. Danijel, concert, Schola Romana Ensemble117 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 117
10.8.2025, Dolenjske Toplice, KKC, chat, Jorge Jiménez 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 6
10.8.2025, Soteska, Devil's Tower, concert, Jorge Jiménez 30 11 10 0 3 2 0 0 0 0 3 0 0 1
11.8.2025, Stranje, Rectory, chat, Izidor Erazem Grafenauer 13 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 13
11.8.2025, Stranje, The parish church of St. Benedict, concert, Izidor Erazem Grafenauer45 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 45
13.8.2025, Celje, Music School, concert, Messa di Voce 41 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 41
13.8.2025, Celje, Kavarna Oaza, chat, Messa di Voce 9 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 9
16.8.2025, Benedikt, Rectory 8 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 8
16.8.2025, Benedikt, Branch church of St. Three Kings 42 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 42
17.8.2025, Celje, City cafe, chat, Bach Collegium Barcelona 12 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 12
17.8.2025, Celje, Old Counts’ Mansion, concert, Bach Collegium Barcelona58 4 5 1 2 12 2 2 2 28 0 0 0 0
18.8.2025, Celje, City Café, chat, Capella Helvetica 9 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 9
18.8.2025, Celje, Princely Palace, concert, Capella Helvetica 52 5 13 1 6 11 2 0 2 9 3 0 0 0
18.8.2025, Celje, Princely Palace, concert, Capella Helvetica 7 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 5
19.8.2025, Bogenšperk Castle, chat, Tacet Ensemble 42 7 10 2 7 0 3 0 0 13 0 0 0 0
19.8.2025, Bogenšperk Castle, concert, Tacet Ensemble 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4
20.8.2025, Celje, Kavarna Oaza, chat, Eva Dolinšek & Anja Mejač7 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 7 0 0 0 0
20.8.2025, Celje, Glasbena šola, concert, Eva Dolinšek and Anja Mejač3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3
21.8.2025, Celje, City cafe, chat, Tres pájaros 35 5 9 2 1 6 6 0 0 5 1 0 0 0
21.8.2025, Celje, Old Counts’ Mansion, concert, Tres pájaros 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 6
22.8.2025, Celje, City Café, chat, Il Terzo Suono 81 5 15 4 8 9 6 6 1 24 3 0 0 0
Total 810 39 73 12 33 68 22 12 7 167 12 0 0 365

100% 4,8% 9,0% 1,5% 4,1% 8,4% 2,7% 1,5% 0,9% 20,6% 1,5% 0,0% 0,0% 45,1%

Visitors who bought tickets 157 19,4%
Visitors who received tickets for free 220 27,2%
Visitors at events with free entry 365 45,1%

742 92%

Old visitors 459 56,7%
New visitors 351 43,3% Old visitor is a visitor who has visited Seviqc in the last three years (2021-2023)

Tickets issued free of chargePaid tickets
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Seviqc 2025: TICKETS ISSUED AND ATTENDANCE RECORDED REPORT

III. ISSUED TICKETS AND VISIT TO THE VISITOR'S PLACE OF RESIDENCE

Settlement

III.a) Issuing tickets and attending events after the residency

Postal code 1000+ 369 36,5% 283 34,9%
1000 Ljubljana 218 21,6% 176 21,7%
1215 Medvode 1 0,1% 1 0,1%
1218 Komenda 6 0,6% 2 0,2%
1230 Domžale 6 0,6% 6 0,7%
1234 Mengeš 3 0,3% 0 0,0%
1235 Radomlje 0 0,0% 1 0,1%
1236 Trzin 4 0,4% 4 0,5%
1240 Kamnik 4 0,4% 4 0,5%
1242 Stahovica 2 0,2% 2 0,2%
1274 Gabrovka 6 0,6% 0 0,0%
1275 Šmartno pri Litiji 0 0,0% 1 0,1%
1290 Grosuplje 0 0,0% 4 0,5%
1293 Šmarje Sap 8 0,8% 6 0,7%
1351 Brezovica pri Ljubljani 10 1,0% 7 0,9%
1352 Preserje 45 4,5% 31 3,8%
1353 Borovnica 5 0,5% 5 0,6%
1354 Horjul 12 1,2% 6 0,7%
1360 Vrhnika 2 0,2% 2 0,2%
1413 Čemšenik 0 0,0% 1 0,1%
1420 Trbovlje 37 3,7% 24 3,0%

Postal code 2000+ 38 3,8% 50 6,2%
2000 Maribor 28 2,8% 20 2,5%
2204 Miklavž na Dravskem polju 4 0,4% 2 0,2%
2213 Zgornja Velka 2 0,2% 4 0,5%
2234 Benedikt 0 0,0% 21 2,6%
2254 Trnovska vas 0 0,0% 1 0,1%
2319 Poljčane 4 0,4% 2 0,2%

Postal code 3000+ 500 49,5% 420 51,9%
3000 Celje 331 32,8% 285 35,2%
3202 Ljubečna 8 0,8% 4 0,5%
3212 Vojnik 19 1,9% 26 3,2%
3230 Šentjur 6 0,6% 0 0,0%
3250 Rogaška Slatina 24 2,4% 24 3,0%
3270 Laško 0 0,0% 1 0,1%
3301 Petrovče 0 0,0% 2 0,2%
3304 Tabor 12 1,2% 11 1,4%
3310 Žalec 2 0,2% 7 0,9%
3312 Prebold 10 1,0% 4 0,5%
3313 Polzela 44 4,4% 33 4,1%
3314 Braslovče 0 0,0% 4 0,5%
3320 Velenje 36 3,6% 14 1,7%
3327 Šmartno ob Paki 2 0,2% 0 0,0%
3330 Mozirje 4 0,4% 1 0,1%
3333 Ljubno ob Savinji 2 0,2% 4 0,5%

Postal code 4000+ 38 3,8% 25 3,1%
4000 Kranj 6 0,6% 6 0,7%
4220 Škofja Loka 4 0,4% 2 0,2%
4228 Železniki 22 2,2% 9 1,1%
4248 Lesce 6 0,6% 8 1,0%

Postal code 5000+ 1 0,1% 1 0,1%
5282 Cerkno 1 0,1% 1 0,1%

Postal code 6000+ 0 0,0% 0 0,0%

Postal code 8000+ 42 4,2% 27 3,3%
8000 Novo mesto 4 0,4% 3 0,4%
8210 Trebnje 2 0,2% 0 0,0%
8211 Dobrnič 2 0,2% 2 0,2%
8212 Velika Loka 2 0,2% 2 0,2%
8270 Krško 18 1,8% 14 1,7%
8312 Podbočje 10 1,0% 2 0,2%
8350 Dolenjske Toplice 4 0,4% 4 0,5%

Postal code 9000+ 12 1,2% 3 0,4%
9250 Gornja Radgona 8 0,8% 1 0,1%
9252 Radenci 4 0,4% 2 0,2%

Abroad 10 1,0% 1 0,1%

GB Great Britain 1 0,1% 0 0,0%

IT Italy 9 0,9% 1 0,1%

Total 1010 810

Tickets
Issued Visit

ZIP 
code
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III.b) Visitation by size by residence

3000 Celje 331 32,8% 285 35,2%
1000 Ljubljana 218 21,6% 176 21,7%
3313 Polzela 44 4,4% 33 4,1%
1352 Preserje 45 4,5% 31 3,8%
3212 Vojnik 19 1,9% 26 3,2%
1420 Trbovlje 37 3,7% 24 3,0%
3250 Rogaška Slatina 24 2,4% 24 3,0%
2234 Benedikt 0 0,0% 21 2,6%
2000 Maribor 28 2,8% 20 2,5%
3320 Velenje 36 3,6% 14 1,7%
8270 Krško 18 1,8% 14 1,7%
3304 Tabor 12 1,2% 11 1,4%
4228 Železniki 22 2,2% 9 1,1%
4248 Lesce 6 0,6% 8 1,0%
1351 Brezovica pri Ljubljani 10 1,0% 7 0,9%
3310 Žalec 2 0,2% 7 0,9%
1230 Domžale 6 0,6% 6 0,7%
1293 Šmarje Sap 8 0,8% 6 0,7%
1354 Horjul 12 1,2% 6 0,7%
4000 Kranj 6 0,6% 6 0,7%
1353 Borovnica 5 0,5% 5 0,6%
1236 Trzin 4 0,4% 4 0,5%
1240 Kamnik 4 0,4% 4 0,5%
1290 Grosuplje 0 0,0% 4 0,5%
2213 Zgornja Velka 2 0,2% 4 0,5%
3202 Ljubečna 8 0,8% 4 0,5%
3312 Prebold 10 1,0% 4 0,5%
3314 Braslovče 0 0,0% 4 0,5%
3333 Ljubno ob Savinji 2 0,2% 4 0,5%
8350 Dolenjske Toplice 4 0,4% 4 0,5%
8000 Novo mesto 4 0,4% 3 0,4%
1218 Komenda 6 0,6% 2 0,2%
1242 Stahovica 2 0,2% 2 0,2%
1360 Vrhnika 2 0,2% 2 0,2%
2204 Miklavž na Dravskem polju 4 0,4% 2 0,2%
2319 Poljčane 4 0,4% 2 0,2%
3301 Petrovče 0 0,0% 2 0,2%
4220 Škofja Loka 4 0,4% 2 0,2%
8211 Dobrnič 2 0,2% 2 0,2%
8212 Velika Loka 2 0,2% 2 0,2%
8312 Podbočje 10 1,0% 2 0,2%
9252 Radenci 4 0,4% 2 0,2%
1215 Medvode 1 0,1% 1 0,1%
1235 Radomlje 0 0,0% 1 0,1%
1275 Šmartno pri Litiji 0 0,0% 1 0,1%
1413 Čemšenik 0 0,0% 1 0,1%
2254 Trnovska vas 0 0,0% 1 0,1%
3270 Laško 0 0,0% 1 0,1%
3330 Mozirje 4 0,4% 1 0,1%
5282 Cerkno 1 0,1% 1 0,1%
9250 Gornja Radgona 8 0,8% 1 0,1%
IT Italy 9 0,9% 1 0,1%
1234 Mengeš 3 0,3% 0 0,0%
1274 Gabrovka 6 0,6% 0 0,0%
3230 Šentjur 6 0,6% 0 0,0%
3327 Šmartno ob Paki 2 0,2% 0 0,0%
8210 Trebnje 2 0,2% 0 0,0%
GB Great Britain 1 0,1% 0 0,0%
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